
Team results

Agility Teams Large + Jumping Teams Large

WC2007

S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

1,58
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

33,58
42,56
31,77
41,81
31,10
39,96

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

48
16
39
11
31
3

220,78 1,58Denmark Large1

47

50

67

Sommer Lone

Gräs Soeren

Lorentzen Sarah

Panik

Zimba

Simic

1,580 0

1,58
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0

30,41
42,24
29,46
41,68
31,32
41,59

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

22
41
8

10
34
8

216,70 0,00United States of America Large2

14

88

132

Jones Carrie

Braue Ann

Mecklenburg Linda

Jive

Spree

Stellar

5,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

30,42
42,43
31,53
42,04
30,25
41,64

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

23
15
37
39
18
9

218,31 0,00Great Britain Large3

21

27

39

Windeatt Lee

Dawkins Toni

Derrett Greg

Shy

Kite

GT

5,000 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0

30,98
39,94
30,78
43,23
30,49
43,13

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

28
35
25
22
24
19

218,55 0,00France Large4

65

74

106

Durand Frederic

Chomienne Jeremy

Venat Sebastien

Tao

Sammy

Ulysse

5,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,60

0
1
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
0
0

31,13
43,28
31,95
42,63
30,25
45,60

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

33
45
42
18
18
54

224,84 1,60Japan Large5

63

87

115

Oba Toshiyuki

Takahashi Riyu

Nagata Takumi

Queen Bee

Polo

Jey

11,600 2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,60

0,00
10,00
0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
2
0
1
0
0

29,48
41,53
29,93
41,74
31,68
43,84

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

9
61
15
38
38
25

218,20 0,00Czech Republic Large6

43

107

117

Klimesová Martina

Smocek Jan

Edrová Olga

Aralia

Ace to win (Rohan)

Atomic Djo

15,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
7,38
6,21

0
0
0
0
1
0

0
1
0
0
0
1

29,87
43,58
31,09
43,20
34,38
45,21

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

14
46
29
21
62
53

227,33 3,59Switzerland Large7

15

77

133

Gloor Jeannine

Tschanz Regula

Jerjen Danny

Fila

Fire

Snake

18,590 1

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,38
1,21
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S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

0,96
0,17
0,00
5,00
7,51
5,00

0
0
0
0
1
0

0
0
0
1
0
1

32,96
44,17
28,42
42,25
34,51
42,93

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

43
26
3

42
63
44

225,24 3,64Slovenia Large8

10

45

64

Jakopic Andreja

Busan Paolo

Gregoric Tjasa

Meg

Rika

Day

18,640 1

0,96
0,17
0,00
0,00
2,51
0,00

0,00
5,00
0,00
5,59
5,00

10,00

0
0
0
0
1
1

0
1
0
1
0
1

27,41
38,83
31,40
44,59
29,95
42,89

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

1
34
35
50
57
62

215,07 0,59Germany Large9

25

33

40

Boogk Silas

Lux Monika

Cerny Florian

Back

Maja

Lass

25,590 2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,59
0,00
0,00

7,82
19,08
1,12
5,83
4,21
3,49

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
2
0
1
0
0

39,82
53,08
33,12
44,83
36,21
47,49

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

65
68
45
52
54
33

254,55 26,55Hungary Large10

5

121

137

Halasz Ildiko

Kovacs Agnes

Halasz Ildiko

Flört

Saru

Bijou

41,550 0

7,82
9,08
1,12
0,83
4,21
3,49

10,39
10,45
1,30

14,08
5,00
5,52

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
2
1
1

42,39
54,45
33,30
48,08
30,47
44,52

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

67
63
46
65
59
49

253,21 26,74Lithuania Large11

6

7

113

Strazdas Dalius

Valciukiene Erna

Valciukas Algirdas

Mistika

Pikis

Fortuna

46,740 0

10,39
10,45
1,30
4,08
0,00
0,52

13,36
19,25
0,00
5,13
8,26
5,79

1
1
0
1
1
0

1
1
0
0
0
1

35,36
53,25
29,42
44,13
35,26
44,79

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

68
69
7

47
66
51

242,21 16,79Portugal Large12

22

36

102

Sousa Luis

de Sousa Sergio

Amorim Gonçalo

Voga

Ben

Fly

51,790 4

3,36
9,25
0,00
0,13
3,26
0,79

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

28,20
39,73
29,37
42,60
29,64
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

2
1
6

17
12

888

239,54 26,00Finland Large13

30

70

84

Suoknuuti Jaakko

Leinonen Janita

Knuutti Jaakko

Zen

Cosmo

Vimma

100,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

26,00

1,09
0,00
2,28
1,16

100,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

33,09
43,82
34,28
45,16
48,00
41,25

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

44
24
52
29

888
7

245,60 20,53Russian Federation Large14

20

66

141

Taktaeva Elena

Laryushin Anatoly

Tumanova Svetlana

Aisknekht Hennesy

Aisknekht happy hour

Bacon

104,530 0

1,09
0,00
2,28
1,16

16,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

100,00
6,80

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
1

31,87
41,19
31,44
40,89
48,00
45,80

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

41
5

36
4

888
56

239,19 17,80Italy Large15

89

101

124

Belladonna Francesca

Bertuletti Ezio

Cerna Michaela

Dark

Penelope Cruz

Jack

106,800 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16,00
1,80
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S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

5,22
100,00

0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
1
0
0

32,22
70,00
29,12
42,56
30,27
41,81

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

61
888

5
43
20
11

245,98 26,22Brazil Large16

96

108

116

Wroblewski Dan

Filho Jose Luiz

de Abreu Silva Rodrigo

Dina

Dino

Panda

110,220 0

0,22
26,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1,68
6,87
4,31
9,27

100,00
1,54

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
1
0
0

33,68
45,87
36,31
48,27
48,00
45,54

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

49
57
55
59

888
31

257,67 29,67Luxembourg Large17

48

99

123

Alff Manuel

Betz Nathalie

Thines Jos

K/J Surprise Silke

AzzraJewel

Vitality

123,670 0

1,68
1,87
4,31
4,27

16,00
1,54

100,00
7,13
1,77
1,13
1,87

15,85

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
2

48,00
51,13
33,77
45,13
33,87
49,85

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

888
58
50
28
51
67

261,75 33,75Latvia Large18

29

60

129

Ziemele Evija

Panasina Olga

Akimovs Peteris

Alexa

Lio

Cap

127,750 0

16,00
7,13
1,77
1,13
1,87
5,85

14,56
14,94

100,00
23,42
7,78
6,70

0
0
0
1
0
0

1
1
0
3
1
1

41,56
53,94
48,00
47,42
34,78
45,70

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

69
66

888
70
64
55

271,40 43,40Puerto Rico Large19

18

61

118

Lemus Jafet

Gutierrez Sharon

Segui Ricardo

Robin

Ziggy

Shadow Lee

167,400 1

9,56
9,94

16,00
3,42
2,78
1,70

100,00
100,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

48,00
70,00
30,88
42,39
28,80
41,21

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

888
888
26
14
4
6

261,28 42,00Croatia Large20

38

95

135

Janes Tanja

Vidovic Domagoj

Marekovic Alen

Mishka

Hita

Myf

200,000 0

16,00
26,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

100,00
0,00
1,57

100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

30,18
39,73
48,00
41,93
33,57
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

17
1

888
13
47

888

263,41 43,57Spain Large21

51

73

131

Molina Aragones Antonio

Muniz Martinez Oscar

Losada Mera Cesar

Angie

Boss

Xonny

201,570 0

0,00
0,00

16,00
0,00
1,57

26,00

5,00
5,00
0,00
0,00

100,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

1
1
0
0
0
0

30,14
42,07
29,74
43,14
48,00
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

58
40
13
20

888
888

263,09 42,00Netherlands Large22

4

80

136

van de Laar Ton

Servaas Martijn

van de Laar Ton

Djo

Kate

Brolinn

210,000 0

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16,00
26,00

0,00
12,39
0,00
1,75

100,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
2
0
0
0
0

31,09
46,39
31,86
45,75
48,00
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

29
64
40
32

888
888

273,09 46,14Canada Large23

35

83

104

Snook Nicola

Cote Marie-Noelle

Rector Theresa

Roper

Sonic

Infiniti

214,140 0

0,00
2,39
0,00
1,75

16,00
26,00

www.mcmahon.ch

Page: 3Printed: 29.09.2007 18:29:54

SportyDog 6.20 - Professional - Registered to Agility-WC 2007 



S-No. Name DogRank Time Fault Ref. Time-F. TotalRank / Course

100,00
100,00

5,00
5,33
0,00
5,00

0
0
0
1
0
0

0
0
1
0
0
1

48,00
70,00
28,42
44,33
30,88
40,30

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

888
888
56
48
26
36

261,93 42,33Austria Large24

2

97

114

Mladek Sonja

Brandstetter Michaela

Klomser Helmut

J

Ginga

Lenny

215,330 1

16,00
26,00
0,00
0,33
0,00
0,00

2,86
1,33

17,73
9,87

100,00
100,00

0
0
1
0
0
0

0
0
1
1
0
0

34,86
45,33
39,73
48,87
48,00
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

53
30
70
60

888
888

286,79 58,79Estonia Large25

54

105

112

Tammiksalu Anne

Pitk Kai

Laaneväli Marina

Dixi

Bronnu

Freya

231,790 1

2,86
1,33
7,73
4,87

16,00
26,00

5,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0
0

30,71
70,00
29,55
70,00
30,38
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

60
888
11

888
21

888

300,64 78,00Belgium Large26

13

46

62

Andrews Sally

Uten Theo

Dehouwer Eddy

Banjo Boy

Angie

Una

305,000 0

0,00
26,00
0,00

26,00
0,00

26,00

0,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

31,10
70,00
48,00
70,00
48,00
70,00

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

31
888
888
888
888
888

337,10 110,00Norway Large27

26

49

126

Eike Merethe

Paulsrud Moe Karoline

Grefstad Geir

Jigma

Kera

Bårdie Nam Nam

500,000 0

0,00
26,00
16,00
26,00
16,00
26,00

1000,00
5,00
0,00
0,74
0,00
0,00

0
1
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

48,00
41,70
30,16
44,74
29,51
43,37

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

Jumping
Agility

999
37
16
27
10
23

237,48 16,74Sweden Large28

34

57

103

Damm Jenny

Karlsson Sven

Tellqvist Jörgen

Elvis

Flax

Zack

1005,740 1

16,00
0,00
0,00
0,74
0,00
0,00

Number of teams: 28
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