



WC2007

Team results



Agility Teams Large + Jumping Teams Large

Rank	S-No.	Name	Dog	Rank / Course	Time	Fault	Ref.	Time-F.	Total
1		Denmark Large			220,78	0	0	1,58	1,58
	47	Sommer Lone	Panik	48 Jumping	33,58	0	0	1,58	1,58
				16 Agility	42,56	0	0	0,00	0,00
	50	Gräs Soeren	Zimba	39 Jumping	31,77	0	0	0,00	0,00
				11 Agility	41,81	0	0	0,00	0,00
	67	Lorentzen Sarah	Simic	31 Jumping	31,10	0	0	0,00	0,00
				3 Agility	39,96	0	0	0,00	0,00
2		United States of America Large			216,70	0	0	0,00	5,00
	14	Jones Carrie	Jive	22 Jumping	30,41	0	0	0,00	0,00
				41 Agility	42,24	1	0	0,00	5,00
	88	Braue Ann	Spree	8 Jumping	29,46	0	0	0,00	0,00
				10 Agility	41,68	0	0	0,00	0,00
	132	Mecklenburg Linda	Stellar	34 Jumping	31,32	0	0	0,00	0,00
				8 Agility	41,59	0	0	0,00	0,00
3		Great Britain Large			218,31	0	1	0,00	5,00
	21	Windeatt Lee	Shy	23 Jumping	30,42	0	0	0,00	0,00
				15 Agility	42,43	0	0	0,00	0,00
	27	Dawkins Toni	Kite	37 Jumping	31,53	0	0	0,00	0,00
				39 Agility	42,04	0	1	0,00	5,00
	39	Derrett Greg	GT	18 Jumping	30,25	0	0	0,00	0,00
				9 Agility	41,64	0	0	0,00	0,00
4		France Large			218,55	0	0	0,00	5,00
	65	Durand Frederic	Tao	28 Jumping	30,98	0	0	0,00	0,00
				35 Agility	39,94	1	0	0,00	5,00
	74	Chomienne Jeremy	Sammy	25 Jumping	30,78	0	0	0,00	0,00
				22 Agility	43,23	0	0	0,00	0,00
	106	Venat Sebastien	Ulysse	24 Jumping	30,49	0	0	0,00	0,00
				19 Agility	43,13	0	0	0,00	0,00
5		Japan Large			224,84	0	2	1,60	11,60
	63	Oba Toshiyuki	Queen Bee	33 Jumping	31,13	0	0	0,00	0,00
				45 Agility	43,28	0	1	0,00	5,00
	87	Takahashi Riyu	Polo	42 Jumping	31,95	0	0	0,00	0,00
				18 Agility	42,63	0	0	0,00	0,00
	115	Nagata Takumi	Jey	18 Jumping	30,25	0	0	0,00	0,00
				54 Agility	45,60	0	1	1,60	6,60
6		Czech Republic Large			218,20	0	0	0,00	15,00
	43	Klimesová Martina	Aralia	9 Jumping	29,48	0	0	0,00	0,00
				61 Agility	41,53	2	0	0,00	10,00
	107	Smocek Jan	Ace to win (Rohan)	15 Jumping	29,93	0	0	0,00	0,00
				38 Agility	41,74	1	0	0,00	5,00
	117	Edrová Olga	Atomic Djo	38 Jumping	31,68	0	0	0,00	0,00
				25 Agility	43,84	0	0	0,00	0,00
7		Switzerland Large			227,33	0	1	3,59	18,59
	15	Gloor Jeannine	Fila	14 Jumping	29,87	0	0	0,00	0,00
				46 Agility	43,58	1	0	0,00	5,00
	77	Tschanz Regula	Fire	29 Jumping	31,09	0	0	0,00	0,00
				21 Agility	43,20	0	0	0,00	0,00
	133	Jerjen Danny	Snake	62 Jumping	34,38	0	1	2,38	7,38
				53 Agility	45,21	1	0	1,21	6,21

Rank	S-No.	Name	Dog	Rank / Course	Time	Fault	Ref.	Time-F.	Total
8		Slovenia Large			225,24	0	1	3,64	18,64
	10	Jakopic Andreja	Meg	43 Jumping	32,96	0	0	0,96	0,96
				26 Agility	44,17	0	0	0,17	0,17
	45	Busan Paolo	Rika	3 Jumping	28,42	0	0	0,00	0,00
				42 Agility	42,25	1	0	0,00	5,00
	64	Gregoric Tjasa	Day	63 Jumping	34,51	0	1	2,51	7,51
				44 Agility	42,93	1	0	0,00	5,00
9		Germany Large			215,07	0	2	0,59	25,59
	25	Boogk Silas	Back	1 Jumping	27,41	0	0	0,00	0,00
				34 Agility	38,83	1	0	0,00	5,00
	33	Lux Monika	Maja	35 Jumping	31,40	0	0	0,00	0,00
				50 Agility	44,59	1	0	0,59	5,59
	40	Cerny Florian	Lass	57 Jumping	29,95	0	1	0,00	5,00
				62 Agility	42,89	1	1	0,00	10,00
10		Hungary Large			254,55	0	0	26,55	41,55
	5	Halasz Ildiko	Flört	65 Jumping	39,82	0	0	7,82	7,82
				68 Agility	53,08	2	0	9,08	19,08
	121	Kovacs Agnes	Saru	45 Jumping	33,12	0	0	1,12	1,12
				52 Agility	44,83	1	0	0,83	5,83
	137	Halasz Ildiko	Bijou	54 Jumping	36,21	0	0	4,21	4,21
				33 Agility	47,49	0	0	3,49	3,49
11		Lithuania Large			253,21	0	0	26,74	46,74
	6	Strazdas Dalius	Mistika	67 Jumping	42,39	0	0	10,39	10,39
				63 Agility	54,45	0	0	10,45	10,45
	7	Valciukiene Erna	Pikis	46 Jumping	33,30	0	0	1,30	1,30
				65 Agility	48,08	2	0	4,08	14,08
	113	Valciukas Algirdas	Fortuna	59 Jumping	30,47	1	0	0,00	5,00
				49 Agility	44,52	1	0	0,52	5,52
12		Portugal Large			242,21	0	4	16,79	51,79
	22	Sousa Luis	Voga	68 Jumping	35,36	1	1	3,36	13,36
				69 Agility	53,25	1	1	9,25	19,25
	36	de Sousa Sergio	Ben	7 Jumping	29,42	0	0	0,00	0,00
				47 Agility	44,13	0	1	0,13	5,13
	102	Amorim Gonçalo	Fly	66 Jumping	35,26	0	1	3,26	8,26
				51 Agility	44,79	1	0	0,79	5,79
13		Finland Large			239,54	0	0	26,00	100,00
	30	Suoknuuti Jaakko	Zen	2 Jumping	28,20	0	0	0,00	0,00
				1 Agility	39,73	0	0	0,00	0,00
	70	Leinonen Janita	Cosmo	6 Jumping	29,37	0	0	0,00	0,00
				17 Agility	42,60	0	0	0,00	0,00
	84	Knuutti Jaakko	Vimma	12 Jumping	29,64	0	0	0,00	0,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00	100,00
14		Russian Federation Large			245,60	0	0	20,53	104,53
	20	Taktaeva Elena	Aisknekht Hennesy	44 Jumping	33,09	0	0	1,09	1,09
				24 Agility	43,82	0	0	0,00	0,00
	66	Laryushin Anatoly	Aisknekht happy hour	52 Jumping	34,28	0	0	2,28	2,28
				29 Agility	45,16	0	0	1,16	1,16
	141	Tumanova Svetlana	Bacon	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				7 Agility	41,25	0	0	0,00	0,00
15		Italy Large			239,19	0	0	17,80	106,80
	89	Belladonna Francesca	Dark	41 Jumping	31,87	0	0	0,00	0,00
				5 Agility	41,19	0	0	0,00	0,00
	101	Bertuletti Ezio	Penelope Cruz	36 Jumping	31,44	0	0	0,00	0,00
				4 Agility	40,89	0	0	0,00	0,00
	124	Cerna Michaela	Jack	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				56 Agility	45,80	1	0	1,80	6,80

Rank	S-No.	Name	Dog	Rank / Course	Time	Fault	Ref.	Time-F.	Total
16		Brazil Large			245,98	0	0	26,22	110,22
	96	Wroblewski Dan	Dina	61 Jumping	32,22	1	0	0,22	5,22
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00	100,00
	108	Filho Jose Luiz	Dino	5 Jumping	29,12	0	0	0,00	0,00
				43 Agility	42,56	1	0	0,00	5,00
	116	de Abreu Silva Rodrigo	Panda	20 Jumping	30,27	0	0	0,00	0,00
				11 Agility	41,81	0	0	0,00	0,00
17		Luxembourg Large			257,67	0	0	29,67	123,67
	48	Alff Manuel	K/J Surprise Silke	49 Jumping	33,68	0	0	1,68	1,68
				57 Agility	45,87	1	0	1,87	6,87
	99	Betz Nathalie	AzzraJewel	55 Jumping	36,31	0	0	4,31	4,31
				59 Agility	48,27	1	0	4,27	9,27
	123	Thines Jos	Vitality	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				31 Agility	45,54	0	0	1,54	1,54
18		Latvia Large			261,75	0	0	33,75	127,75
	29	Ziemele Evija	Alexa	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				58 Agility	51,13	0	0	7,13	7,13
	60	Panasina Olga	Lio	50 Jumping	33,77	0	0	1,77	1,77
				28 Agility	45,13	0	0	1,13	1,13
	129	Akimovs Peteris	Cap	51 Jumping	33,87	0	0	1,87	1,87
				67 Agility	49,85	2	0	5,85	15,85
19		Puerto Rico Large			271,40	0	1	43,40	167,40
	18	Lemus Jafet	Robin	69 Jumping	41,56	1	0	9,56	14,56
				66 Agility	53,94	1	0	9,94	14,94
	61	Gutierrez Sharon	Ziggy	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				70 Agility	47,42	3	1	3,42	23,42
	118	Segui Ricardo	Shadow Lee	64 Jumping	34,78	1	0	2,78	7,78
				55 Agility	45,70	1	0	1,70	6,70
20		Croatia Large			261,28	0	0	42,00	200,00
	38	Janes Tanja	Mishka	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00	100,00
	95	Vidovic Domagoj	Hita	26 Jumping	30,88	0	0	0,00	0,00
				14 Agility	42,39	0	0	0,00	0,00
	135	Marekovic Alen	Myf	4 Jumping	28,80	0	0	0,00	0,00
				6 Agility	41,21	0	0	0,00	0,00
21		Spain Large			263,41	0	0	43,57	201,57
	51	Molina Aragonés Antonio	Angie	17 Jumping	30,18	0	0	0,00	0,00
				1 Agility	39,73	0	0	0,00	0,00
	73	Muniz Martínez Oscar	Boss	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				13 Agility	41,93	0	0	0,00	0,00
	131	Losada Mera Cesar	Xonny	47 Jumping	33,57	0	0	1,57	1,57
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00	100,00
22		Netherlands Large			263,09	0	0	42,00	210,00
	4	van de Laar Ton	Djo	58 Jumping	30,14	1	0	0,00	5,00
				40 Agility	42,07	1	0	0,00	5,00
	80	Servaas Martijn	Kate	13 Jumping	29,74	0	0	0,00	0,00
				20 Agility	43,14	0	0	0,00	0,00
	136	van de Laar Ton	Brolinn	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00	100,00
23		Canada Large			273,09	0	0	46,14	214,14
	35	Snook Nicola	Roper	29 Jumping	31,09	0	0	0,00	0,00
				64 Agility	46,39	2	0	2,39	12,39
	83	Cote Marie-Noelle	Sonic	40 Jumping	31,86	0	0	0,00	0,00
				32 Agility	45,75	0	0	1,75	1,75
	104	Rector Theresa	Infiniti	888 Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00	100,00
				888 Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00	100,00

Rank	S-No.	Name	Dog	Rank / Course	Time	Fault	Ref.	Time-F.	Total
24		Austria Large			261,93	0	1	42,33	215,33
	2	Mladek Sonja	J	888	Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
	97	Brandstetter Michaela	Ginga	56	Jumping	28,42	1	0	0,00
				48	Agility	44,33	0	1	0,33
	114	Klomser Helmut	Lenny	26	Jumping	30,88	0	0	0,00
				36	Agility	40,30	1	0	0,00
25		Estonia Large			286,79	0	1	58,79	231,79
	54	Tammiksalu Anne	Dixi	53	Jumping	34,86	0	0	2,86
				30	Agility	45,33	0	0	1,33
	105	Pitk Kai	Bronnu	70	Jumping	39,73	1	1	7,73
				60	Agility	48,87	1	0	4,87
	112	Laaneväli Marina	Freya	888	Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
26		Belgium Large			300,64	0	0	78,00	305,00
	13	Andrews Sally	Banjo Boy	60	Jumping	30,71	1	0	0,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
	46	Uten Theo	Angie	11	Jumping	29,55	0	0	0,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
	62	Dehouwer Eddy	Una	21	Jumping	30,38	0	0	0,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
27		Norway Large			337,10	0	0	110,00	500,00
	26	Eike Merethe	Jigma	31	Jumping	31,10	0	0	0,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
	49	Paulsrud Moe Karoline	Kera	888	Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
	126	Grefstad Geir	Bårdie Nam Nam	888	Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00
				888	Agility	70,00	0	0	26,00
28		Sweden Large			237,48	0	1	16,74	1005,74
	34	Damm Jenny	Elvis	999	Jumping	48,00	0	0	16,00
				37	Agility	41,70	0	1	0,00
	57	Karlsson Sven	Flax	16	Jumping	30,16	0	0	0,00
				27	Agility	44,74	0	0	0,74
	103	Tellqvist Jörgen	Zack	10	Jumping	29,51	0	0	0,00
				23	Agility	43,37	0	0	0,00

Number of teams: 28